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Colorado Division of Oil and Public Safety Phone:  303-318-8497 
Division of Oil and Public Safety - Conveyance Program Fax: 303-318-8534 
633 17th Street, Suite 500 Email:   cdle_conveyance@state.co.us 
Denver, CO 80202-3610 Web:  ops.colorado.gov 

Approved Authorities Having Jurisdiction (AHJ) List 
(Revised  3/1/2021) 

Approved AHJ Inspection Organization Contact Phone Email 
ARAPAHOE  COUNTY Colorado Code Consulting Joe Richards 720-874-6600 jrichards@arapahoegov.com 
ASPEN NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
AVON NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
BASALT NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
BEAVER CREEK NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
BLACK HAWK ATIS Ashley Wilson 303-582-2223 awilson@cityofblackhawk.org 
BRECKENRIDGE NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
BRIGHTON Colorado Code Consulting Matt Rowland 303-655-2014 mrowland@brightonco.gov 
CARBONDALE NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
CASTLE ROCK 3rd Party Inspectors Joseph Montoya 720-733-2225 jmontoya@crgov.com 
CENTRAL CITY Colorado Code Consulting Ray Rears 720-279-7332 rrears@cityofcentral.co 
CHERRY HILLS VILLAGE Colorado Code Consulting Cesarina Dancy 303-783-2721 cdancy@cherryhillsvillage.com 
CLEAR CREEK COUNTY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
CRAIG NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
DENVER 3rd Party Inspectors Mike Stewart 303-968-6707 michael.stewart@denvergov.org 
DILLON NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
DOUGLAS  COUNTY Colorado Code Consulting Korby Lintz 303-660-7497 klintz@douglas.co.us 
EAGLE NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
EAGLE COUNTY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
EDWARDS NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
FRASER NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
FRISCO NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
GARFIELD  COUNTY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
GEORGETOWN NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
GLENDALE ATIS Chuck Line 303-639-4600 cline@glendale.co.us 
GLENWOOD  SPRINGS NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
GRANBY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
GRAND COUNTY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
GRAND LAKE NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
GREENWOOD  VILLAGE Colorado Code Consulting Rey Perez 303-486-5781 rperez@greenwoodvillage.com 
GYPSUM NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
HAYDEN NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
HOT SULPHUR SPRINGS NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
KEYSTONE NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
KREMMLING NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
LAKE COUNTY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
LONE TREE Colorado Code Consulting Matt Archer 303-708-1818 matt.archer@cityoflonetree.com 
LONGMONT Professional Elevator Inspections Blas Hernandez 303-651-8331 blas.hernandez@longmontcolorado.go 
MINTURN NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
NEW CASTLE NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
OAK CREEK NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
PARKER Colorado Code Consulting Randy Sale 303-841-1970 rsale@parkeronline.org 

PIKES PEAK REGIONAL 
BUILDING DEPT (PPRBD) 
(El Paso Co. excluding 
Calhan & Ramah) 

PPRBD Eric Reinhardt 719-327-2880 eric@pprbd.org 

PITKIN COUNTY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
PUEBLO  REGIONAL 
BUILDING DEPT (PRBD) 
(Pueblo Co. excluding Rye) 

PRBD J.D. Potter 719-543-0002 jdpotter@prbd.com 

RED CLIFF NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
RIFLE NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
ROUTT COUNTY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
SILT NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
SILVERTHORNE NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
SNOWMASS  VILLAGE Alternative  Elevations Mark Kittle 970-923-5524 mkittle@tosv.com 
STEAMBOAT  SPRINGS NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
SUMMIT COUNTY NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
THORNTON Colorado Code Consulting Jim Bilyeu 303-538-7250 jim.bilyeu@cityofthornton.net 
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VAIL NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
WALDEN NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
WINTER PARK NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
YAMPA NWCCOG Dave Harris 970-468-0295  x108 davidh@nwccog.org 
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